
Sr. No. Roll No. Name DOB Cat. Sub Cat. Total Marks

1 469023 AJAY RAGHUVANSHI 8-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 142

2 469024 AKHILESH SHARMA 27-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 134

3 469048 ANSHUL CHAUHAN 16-Dec-92 GENERAL UR 147

4 469084 GAURAV KUMAR 3-Jan-95 GENERAL UR 141

5 469093 JAG DEV 2-Jun-91 GENERAL UR 143

6 469166 RAHUL MAHAJAN 28-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 164

7 469174 RAKESH KUMAR 27-May-94 OBC IRDP 116

8 469191 SACHIN NADDA 2-Apr-93 GENERAL UR 135

9 469237 UDAY BHASKAR 5-Jan-86 GENERAL UR 136

10 469238 UJJAWAL SHARMA 20-Oct-94 GENERAL UR 142

11 469243 VAIBHAV 23-Oct-91 GENERAL UR 146

12 469252 VIKASH KUMAR 26-Feb-94 SC UR 127

13 469312 ABHISHEK MAHAJAN 25-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 138

14 469330 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 24-May-90 GENERAL UR 140

15 469332 AJAY SINGH 11-Jun-89 GENERAL UR 131

16 469351 AMIT KUMAR 4-Feb-88 SC UR 149

17 469355 AMIT KUMAR 5-Mar-92 ST IRDP 123

18 469374 ANIL THAKUR 27-May-93 ST UR 128

19 469400 ARSHUL MAKKAR 14-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 147

20 469420 ASHOK KUMAR 4-Jun-93 GENERAL IRDP 133

21 469431 BHAGAT RAM 16-Apr-90 GENERAL UR 139

ROLL NUMBER WISE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE 
PERSONAL INTERVIEW WITH CONTAINING THE TOTAL MARKS 
(SCREENING+PERSONAL INTERVIEW) FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR 

ENGINEER(CIVIL) POST CODE-462



22 469468 DEEPANKAR TANDON 6-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 133

23 469486 DIXIT KUMAR 11-Feb-92 SC UR 131

24 469532 KANUPRIYA 30-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 164

25 469549 KUSHAL SHARMA 13-Mar-92 ST UR 127

26 469551 LAKHWINDER SINGH 22-Mar-92 ST UR 133

27 469552 LAKINDER 11-Oct-93 GENERAL IRDP 135

28 469590 MUKUL GULERIA 23-Mar-91 GENERAL UR 133

29 469609 NAGENDER THAKUR 15-Mar-94 GENERAL UR 149

30 469626 NEETAIN MAHAJAN 22-Dec-92 GENERAL UR 145

31 469666 PAWAN KUMAR 9-Apr-90 GENERAL IRDP 131

32 469694 RAJAT MAHAJAN 28-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 142

33 469728 RAVI KUMAR 1-May-89 SC UR 131

34 469806 SHEETAL SHARMA 7-Apr-94 GENERAL UR 133

35 469820 SIDHARTH THAKUR 13-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 134

36 469832 SUNEEL KUMAR 26-Feb-93 ST UR 139

37 469887 UTTAM CHAND 11-Mar-92 ST UR 152

38 469900 VIJAY KUMAR 26-Jul-89 GENERAL UR 140

39 469918 VIKRANT BHUSHAN 3-Oct-95 SC UR 126

40 470028 AJAY JASWAL 7-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 143

41 470048 AJAY THAKUR 8-Jul-94 GENERAL UR 157

42 470058 AKSHAY KUMAR 15-Jul-95 SC IRDP 117

43 470084 AMIT KAPIL 18-Sep-90 GENERAL UR 145

44 470086 AMIT KAUSHAL 10-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 140

45 470087 AMIT KAUNDAL 11-Oct-91 GENERAL UR 127

46 470090 AMIT KUMAR 6-Mar-95 SC IRDP 108



47 470092 AMIT KUMAR 10-Sep-93 OBC UR 135

48 470113 ANITA KUMARI 16-Oct-89 GENERAL UR 138

49 470122 ANKIT KUMAR 5-Feb-94 SC UR 130

50 470167 ANUJ THAKUR 8-May-93 GENERAL UR 137

51 470168 ANUJA 7-Sep-89 SC UR 119

52 470169 ANUP THAKUR 17-Dec-93 GENERAL UR 136

53 470191 ARUSHI GUPTA 10-Oct-90 GENERAL UR 132

54 470225 ATUL THAKUR 23-Jul-96 GENERAL IRDP 116

55 470231 AVJOT SHARMA 11-Feb-92 GENERAL UR 133

56 470232 AVTAR SINGH 7-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 142

57 470247 BHASKAR SEHGAL 29-Sep-85 GENERAL UR 164

58 470254
CHEENA KUMARI 
CHADDA

5-Feb-90 GENERAL UR 143

59 470263 DEEPAK KUMAR 3-Feb-92 GENERAL UR 144

60 470274 DHARAM SINGH 17-Oct-91 SC IRDP 135

61 470286 DIWAKAR SHARMA 27-Aug-94 GENERAL UR 143

62 470295 GAURAV CHAUHAN 20-Jul-93 GENERAL UR 138

63 470301 GAURAV SHARMA 31-May-91 GENERAL UR 147

64 470313 HANISH KUMAR 5-Jul-90 OBC UR 132

65 470320 HIMANSHU 1-Jan-94 GENERAL UR 136

66 470324 IQBAL SHEIKH 27-Jun-94 GENERAL UR 144

67 470333
JEETENDRA KUMAR 
PANDEY

1-Jan-91 GENERAL UR 129

68 470358 KASHISH 10-Sep-93 GENERAL UR 157

69 470360 KAUSHAL SHARMA 2-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 134

70 470373
KUMARI MEGHA 
SHARMA

21-Sep-94 GENERAL UR 168

71 470390 LUCKY 13-Sep-95 GENERAL UR 143



72 470418 MANOJ KUMAR 1-Feb-91 SC UR 135

73 470454 NARENDER KUMAR 2-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 135

74 470464 NAVJOT 17-May-92 GENERAL UR 135

75 470483 NEHA SHARMA 27-Jun-92 GENERAL UR 151

76 470496 NIRMAL KUMAR 4-Oct-90 SC IRDP 100

77 470497 NIRMLA DEVI 7-Apr-89 SC UR 132

78 470499 NISHANT SHARMA 21-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 149

79 470534 PANKAJ THAKUR 6-Dec-92 GENERAL UR 135

80 470556
PRAVEEN KANT 
SHARMA

15-Aug-88 GENERAL UR 132

81 470568 PUNEET RATHORE 9-Feb-96 GENERAL UR 135

82 470570 PUNESH KUMAR 30-Nov-95 GENERAL UR 131

83 470592 RAHUL THAKUR 10-Dec-92 GENERAL UR 136

84 470633 RAKESH KUMAR 20-Oct-94 GENERAL IRDP 120

85 470638 RAMAN DUTT 21-Nov-93 OBC IRDP 108

86 470647 RANVIR 14-Jul-94 OBC UR 132

87 470655 RAVI KUMAR 6-Jan-94 SC IRDP 144

88 470668 RESHMA THAKUR 1-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 131

89 470687 ROHIT KAUSHAL 24-May-91 GENERAL UR 145

90 470691 ROHIT KUMAR 15-Nov-92 OBC UR 119

91 470692 ROHIT KUMAR 18-Oct-90 OBC UR 129

92 470705 SACHIN PATIAL 21-Jan-92 GENERAL IRDP 151

93 470734
SANJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

8-Jul-94 GENERAL UR 141

94 470740 SANJEEV KUMAR 27-May-91 GENERAL UR 136

95 470790 SHUBHAM MOUDGIL 8-Aug-93 GENERAL UR 134

96 470797 SONIA SHARMA 18-Sep-91 GENERAL UR 127



97 470800 SUBHAM 25-Apr-94 OBC IRDP 120

98 470802
SUDESH KUMAR 
RATHORE

24-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 139

99 470806 SUMEET KUMAR 6-Nov-93 GENERAL UR 140

100 470818 SUNIL KUMAR 21-Oct-93 GENERAL IRDP 141

101 470822 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 10-Mar-92 ST IRDP 153

102 470841 SUSHEEL KUMAR 3-Jun-93 GENERAL IRDP 141

103 470845 SUSHIL KUMAR 26-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 140

104 470854 TARUN MEHTA 8-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 145

105 470883 VIKAS THAKUR 2-Jun-93 GENERAL UR 134

106 470887 VIKRANT KUMAR 9-Sep-94 GENERAL IRDP 131

107 470896 VIKRANT THAKUR 31-Jul-94 GENERAL UR 139

108 470920 VISHAL 8-Jan-96 OBC UR 152

109 470938 VIVEK 25-Jul-93 GENERAL UR 128

110 470940 VIVEK DUGGAL 6-Jan-93 GENERAL IRDP 139

111 470947 VIVEK THAKUR 6-Mar-92 GENERAL UR 131

112 470954 SHIVANI SHARMA 22-May-93 GENERAL UR 149

113 471020 ABHISHEK 10-Oct-94 OBC IRDP 114

114 471022 ABHISHEK BHATIA 26-Apr-93 GENERAL UR 137

115 471040 ABHISHEK JANDIYAL 12-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 132

116 471070 AKHIL CHOUDHARY 7-May-89 OBC UR 140

117 471115 AMIT KUMAR 5-Jun-93 OBC UR 126

118 471116
AMIT KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

2-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 149

119 471171 ANKUR KUMAR 11-May-95 SC UR 125

120 471182 ANKUSH KUMAR 3-Jul-93 OBC IRDP 127

121 471198 ANSHUL CHAUDHARY 25-Jun-89 OBC UR 144



122 471233 ARUN GULERIA 26-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 136

123 471240 ARUN RANA 16-Feb-90 GENERAL UR 128

124 471264 ASHISH SONI 12-Apr-90 GENERAL UR 145

125 471279 AYUSH SOOD 1-Nov-94 GENERAL UR 143

126 471328 DHEERAJ KUMAR 1-Feb-92 SC UR 126

127 471341 GAURAV DHIMAN 25-Dec-92 OBC UR 135

128 471377 JAGDEV SINGH 3-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 135

129 471380 JASHMEKE SINGH 14-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 148

130 471391 KAMAL KUMAR 17-Jun-92 SC IRDP 121

131 471426 KUNAL ATTRI 17-Jun-91 OBC UR 146

132 471437 LUCKY KUMAR 24-May-95 ST UR 124

133 471452 MANJUL SHARMA 30-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 141

134 471464 MANU SHARMA 17-Jun-93 GENERAL UR 147

135 471498 NARENDER KUMAR 26-May-94 SC UR 131

136 471509 NATISH KUMAR 23-Feb-92 ST UR 127

137 471511 NAVDEEP SINGH 21-Jun-93 SC UR 129

138 471512 NAVDEEP SINGH 22-Feb-89 GENERAL UR 130

139 471538 NITAN INDORIA 6-Apr-93 GENERAL UR 140

140 471647 RAJEEV KUMAR 4-Oct-94 GENERAL UR 143

141 471722 ROHIT SHARMA 20-Jul-92 ST UR 120

142 471766 SAMRITI PATIAL 12-Aug-94 GENERAL UR 128

143 471783 SANJEEV KAPOOR 28-Dec-92 ST UR 122

144 471800 SAURABH DHIMAN 8-Jan-95 OBC IRDP 113

145 471862 SHWETA 30-Nov-92 OBC UR 125

146 471878 SUBHASH KUMAR 18-Mar-87 ST UR 122



147 471885 SULESH KUMAR 17-Mar-92 ST UR 125

148 471899 SUNIL KAPOOR 27-Dec-88 ST UR 122

149 471924 SURBHI VERMA 16-Nov-94 GENERAL UR 143

150 471933 SUSHIL KUMAR 1-Jun-88 ST UR 137

151 471990 VIMAL KUMAR 1-Jun-92 OBC IRDP 103

152 472012 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 17-Mar-93 OBC UR 124

153 472172 AJAIN ANAND 30-Nov-90 GENERAL UR 149

154 472174 AJAY KUMAR  7-Jan-93 GENERAL UR 134

155 472212 ARVIND SHARMA 8-Sep-88 GENERAL UR 168

156 472213 ASHA DEVI 1-Aug-93 GENERAL UR 145

157 472248 DEEPAK DHARMANI 24-Jun-91 ST UR 134

158 472249 DEEPAK GULERIA 2-May-92 GENERAL UR 150

159 472255 DEVENDER KUMAR 25-Apr-87 ST UR 132

160 472281 GEETANJALI 21-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 147

161 472305 JAGDISH 9-May-87 ST UR 125

162 472319 KARAN 29-May-91 GENERAL UR 134

163 472325 KHEM RAJ 3-Jul-91 GENERAL UR 135

164 472347 LOVE KUMAR THAKUR 24-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 144

165 472349 MAHESH SINGH 7-Mar-86 GENERAL UR 135

166 472403 PARUL CHAUHAN 15-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 159

167 472408 PRAVEEN BHARTI 11-Dec-91 SC UR 152

168 472430 RAJENDER KUMAR 27-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 144

169 472436 RAJESH THAKUR 3-Jul-92 GENERAL IRDP 128

170 472442 RAVI KUMAR 2-Aug-89 ST IRDP 126

171 472497 SURESH KUMAR 11-Jun-93 GENERAL IRDP 128



172 472509 TASHI PALJOR THAKUR 7-Feb-92 ST UR 133

173 472530 VIJAY KUMAR 26-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 146

174 472532 VIJAY THAKUR 1-Jun-94 GENERAL UR 151

175 472535 VINAY PAL 2-Apr-76 GENERAL UR 133

176 472546 VISHAL BHANDARI 5-Jan-91 GENERAL UR 134

177 472549 VIVEK DHIMAN 14-Nov-90 SC UR 143

178 472635
ADITYA KUMAR ALIAS 
BABLU

1-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 139

179 472642 AJAY KUMAR 21-Mar-92 GENERAL UR 152

180 472655 AKHILESH SHARMA 9-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 136

181 472696 ANIL KUMAR 3-Oct-93 GENERAL UR 152

182 472718 ANITA DEVI 20-Apr-95 ST UR 124

183 472733 ANKUSH KUMAR 17-Jan-94 GENERAL UR 140

184 472740 ANSHUL CHAUDHARY 12-Apr-93 SC UR 136

185 472757 ARADHYA 2-Mar-89 GENERAL UR 138

186 472759 ARJUN KATOCH 25-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 134

187 472827 BHOOP SINGH 25-Oct-90 GENERAL UR 135

188 472835 BHUPINDER PAL 10-Jun-90 GENERAL UR 151

189 472837 BIPASHA CHAUHAN 20-Sep-94 SC UR 153

190 472848 CHANDER KANT 10-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 133

191 472867 CHIRAYU KAPOOR 19-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 138

192 472868 CHITAR KUMAR 27-Dec-90 GENERAL UR 141

193 472921 DINESH KUMAR 7-Mar-92 GENERAL UR 134

194 472924 DINESH KUMAR 3-Sep-94 GENERAL UR 141

195 472926 DINESH THAKUR 21-Aug-93 GENERAL UR 148

196 472947 GARIMA SHARMA 3-Feb-92 GENERAL UR 149



197 472960 GEETA RAM 9-Nov-94 GENERAL UR 143

198 473000 HEERA LAL 8-Nov-90 GENERAL UR 142

199 473002 HEM PRAKASH 26-Nov-88 GENERAL UR 131

200 473004 HEMANT KUMAR 21-Oct-92 SC UR 126

201 473019 HITESH ABROL 26-Jan-94 GENERAL UR 134

202 473024 HOSHIAR SINGH 8-May-92 GENERAL UR 141

203 473025 HOSHIAR SINGH 8-Jun-94 GENERAL UR 139

204 473038 ISHAN SHARMA 20-May-92 GENERAL UR 144

205 473059 JITENDER KUMAR 11-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 160

206 473068 JITENDER THAKUR 17-Oct-91 GENERAL UR 146

207 473086 KANIKA SINGH THAKUR 5-Jul-93 GENERAL UR 147

208 473093 KARAN SHARMA 12-Mar-92 GENERAL UR 138

209 473098 KAVITA THAKUR 14-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 135

210 473111 KRIPAL SINGH 5-May-88 GENERAL IRDP 133

211 473130 LITESH 2-Jul-94 GENERAL UR 157

212 473144 LOKENDER KUMAR 20-May-93 SC IRDP 128

213 473153 MADHU SHARMA 8-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 136

214 473167 MANEESH BARWAL 23-Feb-95 GENERAL IRDP 134

215 473185 MANOJ KUMAR 17-Jun-91 GENERAL UR 134

216 473186 MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR 28-Mar-91 GENERAL UR 130

217 473209 MONIKA KUMARI 24-Sep-92 OBC UR 136

218 473213 MUKESH KUMAR 20-Sep-87 GENERAL UR 150

219 473214 MUKESH KUMAR 30-Jul-92 GENERAL UR 138

220 473217 MUNISH KAPIL 10-Mar-94 SC UR 127

221 473246 NAVEEN KUMAR 23-Nov-93 GENERAL UR 151



222 473248 NAVEEN KUMAR 2-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 141

223 473252 NAVEEN WALIA 23-Jul-91 GENERAL UR 132

224 473253 NEEL MANI 11-Nov-91 SC IRDP 136

225 473256 NEELAM KUMARI 26-Jul-92 GENERAL UR 131

226 473280 NISHANT SHARMA 2-Jul-93 GENERAL UR 144

227 473299 NITISH SHARMA 25-Jul-96 GENERAL IRDP 140

228 473315 PALLVI THAKUR 25-Apr-94 GENERAL UR 143

229 473321 PANKAJ KUMAR 2-Mar-91 GENERAL UR 139

230 473335 PANKAJ PRASHER 18-Oct-94 GENERAL UR 139

231 473339 PANKAJ SEN 25-Apr-94 GENERAL UR 128

232 473352 PARVEEN KUMAR 16-Jul-92 GENERAL UR 135

233 473356 PAWAN KUMAR 18-Jun-94 GENERAL UR 139

234 473364 PIYUSH 12-May-92 GENERAL UR 127

235 473377 PRASHANT 5-Oct-94 GENERAL UR 138

236 473387 PRERNA GAUTAM 30-Jul-93 GENERAL UR 150

237 473401 PUNEET KUMAR 29-Aug-91 SC UR 130

238 473456 RAKESH KUMAR 14-Apr-94 OBC UR 139

239 473463 RAKESH SHARMA 9-Dec-93 GENERAL UR 155

240 473492 RICHA THAKUR 8-Jun-90 GENERAL UR 139

241 473507 ROHIT PALTA 2-Apr-90 GENERAL UR 154

242 473526 SAHIL VERMA 12-Jan-93 GENERAL UR 172

243 473528 SANCHIT GULERIA 9-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 141

244 473530 SANDEEP KUMAR 4-Jul-92 SC UR 127

245 473536 SANJAY KUMAR 14-Mar-95 OBC UR 136

246 473564 SHAILENDER 1-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 150



247 473567 SHALINI 5-Apr-91 GENERAL UR 142

248 473570 SHALINI KUMARI 14-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 134

249 473577 SHASHANK GUPTA 7-Apr-91 GENERAL UR 160

250 473587 SHIKHA 15-Oct-94 OBC UR 141

251 473598 SHIVAM THAKUR 8-Dec-94 GENERAL UR 143

252 473609 SHRAVAN KUMAR 4-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 155

253 473613 SHUBHAM GUATAM 5-Aug-94 GENERAL UR 139

254 473635 SONIYA THAKUR 20-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 143

255 473636 SOURABH KUMAR 3-Jul-94 ST UR 136

256 473652 SUMEET KUMAR 14-Jun-83 GENERAL UR 138

257 473688 SUSHIL KUMAR 26-Jan-78 SC UR 130

258 473695 SWATI CHANDEL 23-Dec-92 GENERAL UR 149

259 473698 TANU 20-Jun-94 GENERAL IRDP 140

260 473700 TANUJA 28-Dec-92 SC IRDP 109

261 473702 TANVI BHARDWAJ 3-Dec-91 SC UR 135

262 473749 VIKAS 17-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 140

263 473752 VIKAS GULERIA 4-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 152

264 473773 VINAY KUMAR 17-Oct-92 GENERAL UR 139

265 473781 VIPIN 25-Apr-93 SC UR 131

266 473788 VIRENDER K. THAKUR 15-Apr-93 GENERAL UR 134

267 473789 VISHAL 4-Jul-92 SC UR 138

268 473814 YASH PAL 23-Sep-91 SC UR 139

269 473829 SEEMA DEVI 9-Mar-92 SC UR 125

270 473886 ABHISHEK SHARMA 9-Apr-91 GENERAL UR 134

271 473898 ADITI THAKUR 6-Apr-91 OBC IRDP 112



272 473903 ADITYA SHARMA 11-May-92 GENERAL UR 137

273 473925 AJAY SHYAM 28-Jan-87 GENERAL UR 134

274 473929 AJIT KUMAR 18-May-91 GENERAL UR 135

275 473959 AMAN THAKUR 2-May-90 GENERAL UR 151

276 473962 AMIT KUMAR 30-Dec-89 GENERAL UR 146

277 473977 AMIT SHARMA 28-Sep-90 GENERAL UR 153

278 473978 AMIT THAKUR 5-Feb-83 GENERAL UR 143

279 474024 ANKUSH MEHTA 11-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 138

280 474066 ARUN JAIN 13-Jan-89 GENERAL UR 140

281 474069 ARUN KUMAR 27-Sep-87 GENERAL UR 137

282 474115 AVNEESH KUMAR 20-Dec-93 ST UR 126

283 474131 BHANU SHARMA 24-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 157

284 474135 BHASKAR PANDEY 19-Jul-91 GENERAL UR 129

285 474167 CHIRANJEEV JHAMB 25-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 140

286 474185 DEEPAK MAHAJAN 2-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 169

287 474196 DEV RAJ 13-Aug-78 SC UR 135

288 474201 DEVENDER KUMAR 11-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 122

289 474216 DHARMENDER KUMAR 8-Jul-90 SC IRDP 95

290 474221 DHEERAJ VERMA 31-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 154

291 474226 DIMPLE 1-May-93 GENERAL UR 141

292 474238 DIVYA MEHTA 7-Dec-91 ST UR 142

293 474243 DIWAN DIXIT 10-Jul-93 GENERAL UR 135

294 474244 DIXIT PUHARTA 16-Jan-91 OBC UR 135

295 474254 GAJAN SINGH 1-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 128

296 474269 GEETA RAM 7-Jul-87 GENERAL UR 147



297 474278 GULSHAN 11-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 127

298 474337 ISHU SHARMA 22-Jun-93 GENERAL UR 141

299 474339 JAI PRAKASH 10-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 138

300 474340 JAI PRAKASH 26-Jun-93 GENERAL UR 143

301 474359 JITENDER KUMAR 15-Aug-93 GENERAL UR 146

302 474368 KAILASH CHAUHAN 30-Dec-92 GENERAL IRDP 140

303 474371 KAMAL KISHORE 4-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 135

304 474379 KAMLESH KUMAR 5-Mar-96 GENERAL UR 125

305 474398 KHEM RAJ 2-Apr-89 GENERAL UR 140

306 474414 KULBHUSHAN 17-Aug-95 ST IRDP 122

307 474417 KULDEEP SINGH 21-Feb-91 GENERAL UR 134

308 474432 LAL CHAND 11-Mar-91 SC UR 132

309 474448 LEKH RAM 26-Dec-71 SC UR 139

310 474464 MAHESH RANA 6-Nov-91 GENERAL UR 142

311 474474 MANIK BHATIJA 4-Aug-94 GENERAL UR 145

312 474490 MANJEET KUMAR SINGH 1-Jul-88 GENERAL UR 134

313 474509 MITESH KUMAR 24-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 134

314 474519 MOHIT RANA 20-Apr-93 GENERAL IRDP 171

315 474539
NAGINDER SINGH 
RAWAT

13-Mar-91 GENERAL UR 141

316 474572 NEEL KAMAL 11-Dec-89 GENERAL IRDP 124

317 474618 NITISH SHARMA 3-Jul-91 GENERAL UR 177

318 474620 NIVEDITA THAKUR 21-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 144

319 474628 PAARAS GUPTA 9-Oct-91 GENERAL UR 135

320 474633 PANKAJ KAUSHAL 13-Jul-92 SC UR 148

321 474646 PARITOSH GUAR 17-Dec-92 GENERAL UR 130



322 474647 PARMOD 23-Dec-91 ST UR 139

323 474669 POOJA DEVI 17-Nov-93 GENERAL UR 150

324 474672 POOJA SATYA 28-Aug-91 SC UR 129

325 474707 PRAVEEN KUMAR 27-Mar-91 GENERAL IRDP 154

326 474739 PUNEET SHARMA 10-Jun-92 GENERAL UR 155

327 474744 PUSHAP RAJ 9-Mar-93 SC UR 131

328 474749 RAGHAV RANTA 20-Mar-94 GENERAL UR 142

329 474752 RAHUL BAHAL 8-Oct-91 GENERAL UR 136

330 474757 RAHUL KAPOOR 26-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 154

331 474765 RAHUL THAKUR 2-May-93 GENERAL UR 134

332 474768 RAJ KAMAL 2-Feb-91 SC UR 131

333 474769 RAJ PRIYADARSHAN 5-Feb-96 GENERAL UR 138

334 474807 RAJNEESH THAKUR 23-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 147

335 474844 RAVI RANJAN 10-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 125

336 474847 RAVIKANT DWIVEDI 2-Jul-92 GENERAL UR 129

337 474858 RETESH JUSTA 31-Mar-94 GENERAL UR 150

338 474865 ROBIN BABIT 29-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 136

339 474871 ROHIT KANWAR 26-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 138

340 474886 RUBAL SHARMA 5-Apr-91 GENERAL UR 147

341 474897 SACHIN GUPTA 4-Mar-92 GENERAL UR 137

342 474913 SAKSHAM UPADIYAY 1-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 151

343 474927 SANDEEP KUMAR 29-Oct-92 SC IRDP 110

344 474947 SANGITA 1-Dec-94 GENERAL IRDP 134

345 474975 SATISH KUMAR 1-Jan-92 SC UR 136

346 474982 SAURABH KAREER 23-Jan-92 SC UR 129



347 474986 SAURAV GHEZTA 18-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 138

348 474997 SHARAT DANTWAN 2-Jul-90 GENERAL UR 133

349 475011 SHIV PRATAP 11-Aug-93 GENERAL UR 121

350 475015 SHIVAM SHARMA 6-Dec-93 GENERAL UR 145

351 475059 SUMBUL SHUKLA 17-Aug-90 GENERAL UR 140

352 475060 SUMEET KASHYAP 11-Jun-93 GENERAL IRDP 123

353 475063 SUMEET SHARMA 21-Sep-90 GENERAL UR 135

354 475093 SUNNY SHARMA 25-Aug-89 GENERAL UR 141

355 475115 TANUJ CHAUHAN 31-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 148

356 475116 TANVI THAKUR 3-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 144

357 475130 URVASHI THAKUR 1-Feb-93 GENERAL UR 141

358 475159 VIKAS CHOPRA 22-Apr-92 GENERAL UR 146

359 475165 VIKAS SHARMA 3-Jan-92 GENERAL UR 131

360 475190
VINAY KUMAR 
KASHYAP

27-Sep-91 SC UR 144

361 475196 VINAY KUMAR 27-Sep-93 ST UR 126

362 475219 VIRENDER JOKTA 9-Sep-91 GENERAL UR 136

363 475238 VIVEK SHARMA 28-Oct-90 GENERAL UR 143

364 475240 VIVEK THAKUR 26-Oct-87 GENERAL UR 148

365 475306 ADITYA CHAUHAN 24-Jul-94 GENERAL IRDP 157

366 475308 AJAY CHAUHAN 14-Mar-90 GENERAL UR 148

367 475330 ASHOK KUMAR 27-Jun-93 ST UR 157

368 475331 ASHOK RANA 1-May-93 GENERAL UR 142

369 475390 PARVINDER SINGH 6-Jun-92 GENERAL UR 141

370 475397 PRADEEP KUMAR 23-Jun-93 SC UR 143

371 475404 RAHUL KUMAR 18-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 137



372 475416 RAJESH SAINI 3-Dec-91 OBC UR 135

373 475429 RISHABH PAL 16-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 141

374 475453 SHURVEER THAKUR 17-Jun-90 GENERAL UR 158

375 475487 VIVEK SURYA 9-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 140

376 475534 ASHEESH RANJAN 1-Jan-93 GENERAL UR 146

377 475552 AMIT KUMAR 30-Mar-91 OBC UR 152

378 475554 AMIT THAKUR 2-Aug-89 GENERAL UR 139

379 475559 ABHISHEK SEHGAL 4-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 136

380 475614 DINESH KUMAR 10-Jan-93 SC UR 128

381 475616 DISHANT KUMAR 21-Feb-88 GENERAL IRDP 155

382 475668 KUMOD KAUSHAL 15-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 127

383 475670 LAKHWINDER SINGH 8-Jul-93 ST UR 136

384 475672 LAKSHYA GUPTA 15-Oct-89 GENERAL UR 133

385 475686
MANU PRATAP SINGH 
SAMYAL

17-Jul-93 GENERAL UR 136

386 475772 RAM ARVIND GUPTA 3-May-92 GENERAL UR 131

387 475774 RAMESH KUMAR 1-Jan-95 GENERAL UR 123

388 475784 RISHABH SWARAJ SINGH 15-Aug-92 GENERAL UR 136

389 475791 ROHTASH SHARMA 10-Nov-92 GENERAL UR 136

390 475799 SAURABH KUMAR 25-Sep-92 GENERAL UR 144

391 475816 SUNIL KUMAR 22-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 139

392 475824 TENZIN RIGTEN 22-Feb-92 ST IRDP 129

393 475826 UMESH 2-Jan-89 GENERAL UR 133

394 475852 YOGESH KAPOOR 6-Mar-94 GENERAL IRDP 119

395 475856 AJAY KUMAR 25-May-91 GENERAL IRDP 150

396 475889 ABHISHEK KUMAR 14-Jun-90 GENERAL UR 149



397 475898 AJAY KUMAR 23-May-93 GENERAL UR 144

398 475946 ANKUSH KUMAR 13-Apr-91 GENERAL UR 142

399 475972 ASHISH KUMAR 10-Dec-93 SC UR 142

400 476045 KAPIL 9-Dec-91 GENERAL UR 157

401 476118 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY 12-Feb-94 GENERAL UR 140

402 476145 RAGHVENDRA 7-Mar-93 GENERAL UR 122

403 476231 SAURAV SAINI 11-Oct-93 OBC UR 126

404 476273 VARUN KUMAR 16-Oct-90 GENERAL UR 141


